Linie S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
Zugnummer 30213 31201 30215 31203 30217 31205 30219 31207 30221 31209 30223 30225 30227 30229 30231
Gultigkeit ENP 2024 TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL
Besonderheiten 2024 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07

14.06. + 14.06. + 14.06. +

17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06

+24.086. - +24.086. - +24.06. -
Neue Gilltigkeit 28.06.24 28.06.24 28.06.24
von:
Bahnhof
Dortmund Hbf 6:17 £22 6:47 7:02 717 2 747 8:02 8:17 222 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch) 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 735 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch) 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21 736 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51
DO-Wischlingen 6:24 6:39 6:54 7:09 7:24 739 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54
DO-Huckarde 6:26 6:44 6:56 711 7:26 744 7:56 8:11 8:26 8:44 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56
DO-Westerfilde 6:29 6:44 6:59 7:14 7:29 44 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59
DO-Nette/Oestrich 6:31 6:46 7:01 7:16 7:31 746 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01
Dortmund-Mengede 6:33 6:48 7:03 7:18 7:33 +48 8:03 8:18 8:33 848 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03
Linie S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
Zugnummer 30208 31200 30210 31202 30212 31204 30214 31206 30216 31208 30218 31210 30220 30222 30224
Gultigkeit ENP 2024 0 Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL TGL TGL
Besonderheiten 2024 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07

14.06. + 14.06. + 14.06. +

17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06

+24.06. - +24.06. - +24.06. -
Neue Giiltigkeit 28.06.24 28.06.24 28.06.24
Bahnhof
Dortmund-Mengede 5:56 64+ 6:26 6:41 6:56 =+ 7:26 7:41 7:56 &+ 8:26 8:41 8:56 9:26 9:56
DO-Nette/Oestrich 5:59 614 6:29 6:44 6:59 14 7:29 7:44 7:59 844 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:29 9:59
DO-Westerfilde 6:01 616 6:31 6:46 7:01 16 7:31 7:46 8:01 816 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:31 10:01
DO-Huckarde 6:04 619 6:34 6:49 7:04 19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8149 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:34 10:04
DO-Wischlingen 6:07 622 6:37 6:52 7:07 22 7:37 7:52 8:07 822 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:37 10:07
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch) 6:09 624 6:39 6:54 7:09 24 7:39 7:54 8:09 824 8:39 8:54 9:09 9:39 10:09
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch) 6:10 625 6:40 6:55 7:10 125 7:40 7:55 8:10 825 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:40 10:10
Dortmund Hbf 6:12 627 6:42 6:57 7:12 27 7:42 7:57 8:12 827 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:42 10:12




Linie S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
Zugnummer 30233 30235 30237 30239 30241 31211 30243 31213 30245 31215 30247 31217 30249 31219 30251
Glltigkeit ENP 2024 TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL
Besonderheiten 2024 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07
14.06. + 14.06. + 14.06. +
17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06
+24.06. - +24.06. - +24.06. -
Neue Gilltigkeit 28.06.24 28.06.24 28.06.24
von:
Bahnhof
Dortmund Hbf 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch)]  11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 45:35 15:50
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch)[  11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51
DO-Wischlingen 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 1439 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54
DO-Huckarde 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56
DO-Westerfilde 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59
DO-Nette/Oestrich 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01
Dortmund-Mengede 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03
Linie S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
Zugnummer 30226 30228 30230 30232 30234 30236 30238 31212 30240 31214 30242 31216 30244 31218 30246
Glltigkeit ENP 2024 TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL
Besonderheiten 2024 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07
14.06. + 14.06. +
17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06
+24.06. - +24.06. -
Neue Giiltigkeit 28.06.24 28.06.24
Bahnhof
Dortmund-Mengede 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:41 13:56 411 14:26 14:41 14:56 1544 15:26
DO-Nette/Oestrich 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:44 13:59 1414 14:29 14:44 14:59 1544 15:29
DO-Westerfilde 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31
DO-Huckarde 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 4549 15:34
DO-Wischlingen 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch)] 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch)|  10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 45:25 15:40
Dortmund Hbf 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42




- s2 I
Linie S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
Zugnummer 31221 30253 31223 30255 31225 30257 31227 30259 31229 30261 31231 30263
Gliltigkeit ENP 2024 Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL
Besonderheiten 202¢14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07

14.06. + 14.06. + 14.06. +

17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06

+24.06. - +24.06. - +24.06. -
Neue Gilltigkeit 28.06.24 28.06.24 28.06.24
von:
Bahnhof
Dortmund Hbf 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 1732 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch) 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch) 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51
DO-Wischlingen 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54
DO-Huckarde 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56
DO-Westerfilde 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59
DO-Nette/Oestrich 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01
Dortmund-Mengede 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 1748 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03
[P
Linie S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
Zugnummer 31220 30248 31222 30250 30250 31224 30252 31226 30254 31228 30256 31230 30258 30260
Glltigkeit ENP 2024 Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr TGL TGL
Besonderheiten 202¢14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 BK 305 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07 14.06.-19.07

14.06. + 14.06. + 14.06. +

17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06 17.06. - 21.06

+24.06. - +24.06. - +24.06. -
Neue Giiltigkeit 28.06.24 28.06.24 28.06.24
Bahnhof
Dortmund-Mengede 15:41 15:56 1614 16:26 16:26 16:41 16:56 =+ 17:26 17:41 17:56 184+ 18:26 18:56
DO-Nette/Oestrich 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:59
DO-Westerfilde 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 19:01
DO-Huckarde 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 19:04
DO-Wischlingen 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:37 16:52 17:07 122 17:37 17:52 18:07 1822 18:37 19:07
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch)] 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 19:09
DO-Dorstfeld (hoch)|  15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 19:10
Dortmund Hbf 15:57 16:12 16:2F 16:42 16:42 16:57 17:12 H2F 17:42 17:57 18:12 1827 18:42 19:12




